
DROP, SHOCK, AND ROLL BUDGET 

You will be given a budget of $1,000,000. Use the money wisely, plan well, and keep accurate 

records of all expenditures. Once your money runs out, you will operate in the “red.” This will 

count against your pitch. Share the video of your pitch via email (tHSTEM@uh.edu), or on our 

private Facebook group, and be ready to present it during our live zoom meetings on July 9th!  

Note: If the materials you wish to use are not listed in the approved subcontractor list below, 

please ask an adult to apply a monetary value to the material you are using. Keep in mind that 

the heavier the material the more expensive it should be.  

Approved Subcontractor List 

Subcontractor Item Market Price 

International Paper 

Products 

Craft Sticks – 5 sticks 

Foam Paper – 1 sheet 

Construction Paper – 3 sheets 

Thin Cardboard – 1 sheet 

Paper Bag – 1 bag 

Styrofoam- 2 thin sheets 

$10,000 

$15,000 

$40,000 

$25,000 

$5,000 

$30,000 

International Tape and Glue 

Co 

Glitter Glue – 1 tube 

Glue Stick – 1 stick 

Velcro Tape – 1 meter 

Masking Tape – 1 meter 

$25,000 

$20,000 

$60,000 

$50,000 
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Approved Subcontractor List 

Subcontractor Item Market Price 

National Craft Store 

Koozies – 1 koozie 

Mini Clothespins – 5 pins 

Ribbon – 1 Ft 

Pipe Cleaners – 5 cleaners 

Binder Clips – 2 clips 

Balloons – 2 balloons 

Paper Clips – 2 clips 

Rubber Bands – 5 bands 

Note Card-10 note cards 

springs – 2 springs 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$1,000 

$2,000 

$3,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$3,000 

Strings, Inc. 1 meter of string $5,000 

One-Stop-Shop, Inc. 

Foil – 1 sheet 

Cling Wrap – 1 section 

Non-slip Material – 1 Sq. Ft 

Plastic cups- 1 cup 

Straws- 5 straws 

Plastic bag – 1 bag 

$10,000 

$10,000 

$15,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$5,000 



THE teachHOUSTON STEM INTERACTIVE STATION

DROP, SHOCK, AND ROLL BUDGET

STUDENT NAME: __________________________________________________ 

NAME OF COMPANY AND/OR SHOCK ABSORBENT DEVICE (USE THE NAME IN VIDEO PITCH TOO):

_______________________________________________________________ 

Use this budget form to keep track of your spending! 

Share your budget in your video pitch! 

Approved Subcontractor List 

Subcontractor Item Market Price 

Total cost of shock absorbent device: $______________ 


